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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 25 Мажи/M, 200m Слободно/Free АПС/Опен
24.03.2024 - 16:30 Резултатите
MKD АПС/Опен 1:49.80 Марко Блажевски МКД Доха (QAT) 03.12.2014
MKD - 18 1:50.35 Александар Маленко
MKD - 16 1:51.70 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2012SKСкопје 12.11.2023
MKD - 14 1:56.45 Димитар Бошњаков SKO Скопје 20.11.2022
MKD - 12 2:07.90 Влатко Цеков VAR2018 Скопје 03.03.2024

Поени: FINA 2019

Место ГнР. ВреметоПоени 50m 100m 150m 200m

CATEGORY A

1. Luka Jankovic 05 Napredak, KŠ 1:56.56 619
2. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:05.15 500
3. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 2:07.08 478
4. Andrej Misevski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:10.06 445
5. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 2:13.16 415
6. Daniel Miloshevski 10 PK Skopje 2:13.77 409
7. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 2:18.01 373
8. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:18.58 368
9. Andrej Zhivkovski 08 Vardar 8, SK 2:19.27 363

10. leonid Aleksovski 08 Vardar 8, SK 2:20.08 356
11. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 2:21.95 343
12. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 2:23.92 329
13. Jon Makolli 09 Otrila, PR 2:38.49 246
14. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 2:38.54 246
15. Uros Metikos 13 Napredak, KŠ 2:39.38 242
16. Dars Nela 09 Otrila, PR 2:39.95 239
17. Andrej Mladenovski 13 PK Skopje 2:40.40 237
18. Kalin Gjurchinovski 11 Neptun, SK 2:43.94 222
19. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 2:44.53 220
20. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 2:47.65 208
21. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 2:54.89 183
22. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardar, SK 3:01.19 164
23. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 3:01.64 163
24. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 3:03.87 157
25. David Milevski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 3:05.03 154
26. Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK 3:10.63 141
27. Bodan Velichkov 11 PK Skopje 3:27.91 109

DSQ Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta Sharks, SK
DSQ Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK

CATEGORY B

1. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:05.15 500
2. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 2:07.08 478
3. Andrej Misevski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:10.06 445
4. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 2:13.16 415
5. Daniel Miloshevski 10 PK Skopje 2:13.77 409
6. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 2:18.01 373
7. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:18.58 368
8. Jon Makolli 09 Otrila, PR 2:38.49 246
9. Dars Nela 09 Otrila, PR 2:39.95 239

CATEGORY C

1. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 2:21.95 343
2. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 2:23.92 329
3. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 2:38.54 246
4. Kalin Gjurchinovski 11 Neptun, SK 2:43.94 222
5. Bodan Velichkov 11 PK Skopje 3:27.91 109
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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 25, Мажи/M, 200m Слободно/Free

CATEGORY D

1. Uros Metikos 13 Napredak, KŠ 2:39.38 242
2. Andrej Mladenovski 13 PK Skopje 2:40.40 237
3. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 2:44.53 220
4. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 2:47.65 208
5. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 2:54.89 183
6. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 3:01.64 163
7. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 3:03.87 157
8. David Milevski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 3:05.03 154
9. Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK 3:10.63 141


